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OUDEGHARTS

Wk 30 - 1992 July 25 - UK Top 75

AIN'T NO DOUBT
RHYTHM IS A DANCER
SESAME'S TREET
SEXY MOTHERFUCKER

THIS USED TO BE MY PLAYGROUND

A TRIP TO TRUMPTON
LSI

I DROVE ALL NIGHT
ABBA-ESQUE

SHAKE YOUR HEAD
I'LL BE THERE

WHO IS IT

EVEN BETTER THAN THE REAL THING (REMIX)

HAZARD

DAMN I WISH I WAS YOUR LOVER

AIN'T NO MAN

YOUR MIRROR
LITHIUM

LIP SERVICE

ONE SHINING MOMENT
FACE TO FACE

ALL I WANT IS YOU
LOVE U MORE

YOU'RE THE ONE FOR ME FATTY
UNCHAIN MY HEART
AMIGOS PARA SIEMPRE
MISSION OF LOVE
WARM IT UP
SOMETHING GOOD
PLEASE DON'T GO
HEAVEN SENT
GOODBYE CRUEL WORLD
JESUS HE KNOWS ME
57 CHANNELS

FULL TERM LOVE

ACHY BREAKY HEART

I LOVE YOU GOODBYE
TOO FUNKY
HEARTBEAT
DISAPPOINTED

PEACE IN THE WORLD
ENTER YOUR FANTASY
SHINE ON

TREMELO SONG

LIVE AND LEARN

FROM HERE TO ETERNITY
BE MY DOWNFALL

JUST ANOTHER DAY
100%

MOTHER DAWN

EVEN BETTER THAN THE REAL THING

SPANISH HORSES
SHAME SHAME SHAME
COME ON
MEDICATION

Jimmy Nail

Snap

Smart E's

Prince

Madonna

Urban Hype
Shamen

Roy Orbison
Erasure

Was Not Was
Mariah Carey
Michael Jackson
U2

Richard Marx
Sophie B. Hawkins
Dina Carroll
Simply Red
Nirvana

Wet Wet Wet
Diana Ross
Siouxsie And The Banshees
Bryan Adams
Sunscreem
Morrissey

Joe Cocker

Jose Carreras And Sarah Brightman
Jason Donovan
Kris Kross

Utah Saints

KWS

INXS
Shakespears Sister
Genesis

Bruce Springsteen
Monie Love

Billy Ray Cyrus
Thomas Dolby
George Michael
Nick Berry
Electronic

Don-E

Joey Negro
Degrees Of Motion
Charlatans

Joe Public

Iron Maiden

Del Amitri

Jon Sedaca

Sonic Youth

Blue Pearl

u2

Aztec Camera
Sinitta

D] Seduction
Spiritualized



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

53
32

70
38

57
45

42
54
39
31
41
46
49
52
50
58
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SLEEPING WITH THE LIGHTS ON
HYPNOTIC ST-8

FIGURE OF EIGHT

SINCE I MET YOU BABY
MAKE LOVE LIKE A MAN
MONKEY

MOOG ERUPTION
GETTIN' IT RIGHT
ACCELERATE

SING

CRUCIFY

TENNESSEE

IT ONLY TAKES A MINUTE
HORROR HEAD

THE ONE

SEVEN

I'M RUSHING

GOOD STUFF

BLUE ROOM

SOME JUSTICE

Curtis Stigers

Altern 8

Grid

Gary Moore And BB King
Def Leppard

Shaft

Digital Orgasm

Alison Limerick

Skin Up

Vivienne McKone

Tori Amos

Arrested Development
Take That

Curve

Elton John

James

Bump

B52’s

Orb

Urban Shakedown



